I X O

V-1630
CATERPILLAR GP30T

RPILLAR
BV p

fajta:

funkcio:
allapot:

Uzemmoéd:
teherbiras:

emelési magassag:

hajtott kerék:

korményzott kerék:

motor:

hajtoma:
Uzemora:
évjarat:
sorozatszam:
onsuly:

villak:

-TARGONCA 4TAMASZzU
HOMLOKVILLAS

n/a

Uzemképes, megtekintett
allapotban, garancia nélkdl
BENZIN ES/VAGY GAZ
3000 kg

2W4000

SE 28-9-15 70%

SE 650-10 70%
MITSUBISHI 4G64 ONLY LPG
IMPCO /RD8453/

AUTO

5355

1995

V1630

4380KG

900

Teljes magassag (toronnyal2550

Filke magassag:
Hossz:
Szélesség:

EmelBoszlop magassag:

extrak:

garancia:
vérhato szallitas:
tarolasi hely:
ar:

megjegyzés:

2080

2700

1260

2510

NO

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 Csarnok 1 Elsd

0 EUR + AFA

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

V-1630



